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SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA 
 
Table 5.6: 2015 Full-Time Faculty by School/College, Tenure Status and Terminal Degree 

(This faculty count includes preclinical, clinical and administrative officers with faculty status, 
therefore, this count is different from the count in the Common Data Set which does not 
include preclinical, clinical or administrative officers with faculty status.) 
 

 No. of 
Faculty 

 
Tenured 

Tenure 
Track 

Non-Tenure 
Track 

% Tenured of 
Total Eligible 

Terminal 
Degree 

% Terminal 
Degree 

Arts and Sciences 223 147 45 31 77% 207 93% 
Business Admin. 55 29 16 10 64% 46 84% 
Nursing 44 21 7 16 75% 30 68% 
Law 32 25 1 6 96% 31 97% 
Dentistry 63 35 14 14 71% 60 95% 
Medicine 113 73 11 29 87% 109 96% 
Pharmacy and Health 
Professions 

 
99 

 
46 

 
9 

 
44 

 
84% 

 
96 

 
97% 

Vice President-Health Sciences 10 5 2 3 71% 10 100% 
Graduate, Adult and 
Professional Studies 

8 2 0 6 100% 7 88% 

President Office 1 0 0 1  1 100% 
TOTAL 648 383 105 160 78% 597* 92% 

 
* 1% with terminal master’s degree; 39% with terminal professional degree; and 60% with research doctorate degree 
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