SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA

Table 5.6: 2015 Full-Time Faculty by School/College, Tenure Status and Terminal Degree (This faculty count includes preclinical, clinical and administrative officers with faculty status, therefore, this count is different from the count in the Common Data Set which does not include preclinical, clinical or administrative officers with faculty status.)

	No. of		Tenure	Non-Tenure	% Tenured of	Terminal	% Terminal
	Faculty	Tenured	Track	Track	Total Eligible	Degree	Degree
Arts and Sciences	223	147	45	31	77%	207	93%
Business Admin.	55	29	16	10	64%	46	84%
Nursing	44	21	7	16	75%	30	68%
Law	32	25	1	6	96%	31	97%
Dentistry	63	35	14	14	71%	60	95%
Medicine	113	73	11	29	87%	109	96%
Pharmacy and Health							
Professions	99	46	9	44	84%	96	97%
Vice President-Health Sciences	10	5	2	3	71%	10	100%
Graduate, Adult and	8	2	0	6	100%	7	88%
Professional Studies							
President Office	1	0	0	1		1	100%
TOTAL	648	383	105	160	78%	597*	92%

^{* 1%} with terminal master's degree; 39% with terminal professional degree; and 60% with research doctorate degree

Full-Time Faculty Count

